WHOLESALE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LTD.PLASTIC ITEMS30
View our range of Wheels, Castors, Materials Handling & Conveyors at www.wiswis.co.nz
PTR06 6mm 1/4 ID ROUND CAP
PTR08 8mm 5/16 ID ROUND CAP
PTR10 10mm  3/8 ID ROUND CAP
PTR12 12mm  1/2 ID ROUND CAP
PTR16 16mm  5/8 ID ROUND CAP
PTR19 19mm  3/4 ID ROUND CAP
PTR22 22mm  7/8 ID ROUND CAP
PTR25 25mm  1  ID ROUND CAP
PTR28 28mm 1 1/8 ID ROUND CAP
PTR32 32mm 1 1/4 ID ROUND CAP
PTR38 38mm 1 1/2 ID ROUND CAP
PTR50 50mm 2 ID ROUND CAP
Code Size Description
ROUND PLASTIC CAP
PTR12P 12mm  1/2 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR16P 16mm  5/8 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR19P 19mm  3/4 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR22P 22mm  7/8 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR25P 25mm 1 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR32P 32mm 1 1/4 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR38P 38mm 1 1/2 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR45P 45mm 1 3/4 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR50P 50mm 2 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR60P 60mm 2 3/8 OD ROUND PLUG
PTR76P 76mm 3 OD ROUND PLUG
Sizes available from: 10mm – 200mm
Code Size Description
ROUND PLASTIC PLUG
KNOBBALL SIZES: